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Cyhoeddir atebion yn yr iaith y’u darparwyd, gyda chyfieithiad Saesneg o atebion yn y Gymraeg.

Answers are published in the language in which they are provided, with a translation into English of responses provided in Welsh.

[R] yn nodi bod yr Aelod wedi datgan buddiant/signifies that the Member has declared an interest.
[W] yn nodi bod y cwestiwn wedi’i gyflwyno yn Gymraeg/signifies that the question was tabled in Welsh.
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Gofyn i’r Gweinidog Addysg a Sgiliau 
To ask the Minister for Education and Skills

Eluned Parrott (Canol De Cymru): Yng Nghyfnod Allweddol 4, sawl myfyriwr (neu ganran fras) ledled Cymru a ddechreuodd astudio: i) Gwyddoniaeth Dyfarniad Sengl, ii) Gwyddoniaeth Dyfarniad Dwbl a iii) Gwyddoniaeth Dyfarniad Triphlyg ar ddechrau pob un o’r blynyddoedd academaidd canlynol: a) 2011/12, b) 2012/13; ac c) 2013/14? (WAQ65586)

Eluned Parrott (South Wales Central): At Key Stage 4, how many students (or approximate percentage) across Wales began studying: i) Single Award Science, ii) Double Award Science and iii) Triple Award Science at the beginning of each of the following academic years: a) 2011/12, b) 2012/13; and c) 2013/14? (WAQ65586)

Derbyniwyd ateb i’w gyhoeddi ar 08 Hydref 2013

Answer received for answer on 08 October 2013

The Minister for Education and Skills (Huw Lewis): Data is not available on the number of students who study particular subjects. Data is only collected for examination entries. This information is in the table below. Data for 2013/14 will not be available until Autumn 2014.
Gofyn i’r Gweinidog Tai ac Adfywio 

To ask the Minister for Housing and Regeneration

Andrew RT Davies (Canol De Cymru): Pa sylwadau y mae’r Gweinidog wedi’u cael, hyd yma, gan awdurdodau lleol a gyflwynodd geisiadau aflwyddiannus am gyllid o dan gynllun Lleoedd Llewyrchus Llawn Addewid? (WAQ65584)

Andrew RT Davies (South Wales Central): What representations has the Minister received, to date, from local authorities that were unsuccessful in their applications for funding under the Vibrant & Viable Places scheme? (WAQ65584)

Derbyniwyd ateb i’w gyhoeddi ar 07 Hydref 2013
Answer received for answer on 07 October 2013
The Minister for Housing and Regeneration (Carl Sargeant): A small number.
Andrew RT Davies (Canol De Cymru): Pa gynlluniau y mae’r Gweinidog wedi’u gwneud, neu geisiadau y mae wedi’u cael gan awdurdodau lleol, am gyfarfodydd yn dilyn y rownd ddiweddar o geisiadau am gyllid o dan gynllun Lleoedd Llewyrchus Llawn Addewid, gan gyfeirio’n benodol at yr awdurdodau hynny a gyflwynodd geisiadau aflwyddiannus? (WAQ65585)

Andrew RT Davies (South Wales Central): What plans has the Minister made, or requests has he received from local authorities, for meetings following the recent round of applications for funding under the Vibrant & Viable places scheme, with specific reference to those authorities unsuccessful in their applications? (WAQ65585)

Derbyniwyd ateb i’w gyhoeddi ar 07 Hydref 2013

Answer received for answer on 07 October 2013

Carl Sargeant: My officials are meeting with all Local Authorities to provide feedback when requested.
Peter Black (Gorllewin De Cymru): Beth yw’r dyddiad lansio arfaethedig ar gyfer Cynllun Ecwiti a Rennir: Cymorth Prynu — Cymru? (WAQ65587)

Peter Black (South Wales West): What is the planned launch date for ‘Shared Equity Scheme: Help to Buy – Wales’? (WAQ65587)

Derbyniwyd ateb i’w gyhoeddi ar 07 Hydref 2013

Answer received for answer on 07 October 2013

Carl Sargeant: It is our intention to launch Help to Buy - Wales as soon as is practicable this calendar year.
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